
Adopted: 08/22/2023 

NUECES COUNTY HOSPITAL DISTRICT 
Board of Managers Meetings 

Calendar Year 2024 
 

 
Dates & Times: 
 

• Tuesday, January 23, 2024, 12:00 Noon 
• Tuesday, February 27, 2024, 12:00 Noon 
• Tuesday, March 26, 2024, 12:00 Noon 
• Tuesday, April 23, 2024, 12:00 Noon 
• Tuesday, May 28, 2024, 12:00 Noon 
• Tuesday, June 25, 2024, 12:00 Noon 
• Tuesday, July 23, 2024, 12:00 Noon 
• Tuesday, August 27, 2024, 12:00 Noon – Adopt Annual Budget 
• Tuesday, September 24, 2024, 12:00 Noon – Elect Officers & Appoint Committees 
• Tuesday, October 22, 2024, 12:00 Noon 
• Tuesday, November 19, 2024, 12:00 Noon 
• Tuesday, December 17, 2024, 12:00 Noon 

 
 
Finance Committee to meet at 11:30 AM on the above dates. 
 
 
 


